
Home Away Competition

Wed 15-Sep-10 NethertonWB2 Watkinson 1

Tue 21-Sep-10 Holme Valley Examiner 1

Wed 29-Sep-10 Hudd Knights Watkinson 2

Wed 6-Oct-10 David Browns Examiner 2

Wed 13-Oct-10 NethertonWB1 Watkinson 3

Thu 21-Oct-10 Hudd Rooks Examiner 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Wed 3-Nov-10 David Browns Watkinson 4

Wed 10-Nov-10 BYE Examiner 4

Wed 17-Nov-10 NethertonWB3 Watkinson 5

Wed 24-Nov-10 Calderdale Examiner 5

Wed 1-Dec-10 Hudd Bishops postponed to 15 Dec Watkinson 6

Wed 8-Dec-10 Netherton Examiner 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Tue 18-Jan-11 Holme Valley Watkinson 7

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Wed 2-Feb-11 West Bretton Examiner 7

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

Wakefield HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.



Home Away Competition

Tue 14-Sep-10 Hudd Bishops Watkinson 1

Tue 21-Sep-10 Wakefield Examiner 1

Wed 29-Sep-10 NethertonWB1 Watkinson 2

Wed 6-Oct-10 Calderdale Examiner 2

Tue 12-Oct-10 David Browns Watkinson 3

Tue 19-Oct-10 Netherton Examiner 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Thu 4-Nov-10 Hudd Knights Watkinson 4

Wed 10-Nov-10 West Bretton Examiner 4

Tue 16-Nov-10 NethertonWB2 Watkinson 5

Wed 24-Nov-10 BYE Examiner 5

Wed 1-Dec-10 postponed to 15 Dec NethertonWB3 Watkinson 6

Tue 7-Dec-10 David Browns Examiner 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Tue 18-Jan-11 Wakefield Watkinson 7

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Thu 3-Feb-11 Hudd Rooks Examiner 7

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

Holme Valley HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.



Home Away Competition

Wed 15-Sep-10 Hudd Knights Watkinson 1

Wed 22-Sep-10 Hudd Rooks Examiner 1

Thu 30-Sep-10 Hudd Bishops Watkinson 2

Wed 6-Oct-10 Wakefield Examiner 2

Tue 12-Oct-10 Holme Valley Watkinson 3

Wed 20-Oct-10 Calderdale Examiner 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Wed 3-Nov-10 Wakefield Watkinson 4

Wed 10-Nov-10 Netherton Examiner 4

Wed 17-Nov-10 NethertonWB1 Watkinson 5

Wed 24-Nov-10 West Bretton Examiner 5

Wed 1-Dec-10 postponed to 15 Dec NethertonWB2 Watkinson 6

Tue 7-Dec-10 Holme Valley Examiner 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Wed 19-Jan-11 NethertonWB3 Watkinson 7

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Wed 2-Feb-11 Bye Examiner 7

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

David Browns HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.



Home Away Competition

Wed 22-Sep-10 West Bretton Examiner 1

Wed 6-Oct-10 Holme Valley Examiner 2

Wed 20-Oct-10 David Browns Examiner 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Wed 10-Nov-10 Hudd Rooks Examiner 4

Wed 24-Nov-10 Wakefield Examiner 5

Wed 8-Dec-10 Bye Examiner 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Wed 2-Feb-11 Netherton Examiner 7

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

Calderdale HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.



Wed 22-Sep-10 David Browns Examiner 1

Wed 6-Oct-10 Bye Examiner 2

Thu 21-Oct-10 Wakefield Examiner 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Wed 10-Nov-10 Calderdale Examiner 4

Thu 25-Nov-10 Netherton Examiner 5

Wed 8-Dec-10 West Bretton Examiner 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Thu 3-Feb-11 Holme Valley Examiner 7

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

Huddersfield Rooks HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.



Tue 14-Sep-10 Holme Valley Watkinson 1

Thu 30-Sep-10 David Browns Watkinson 2

Wed 13-Oct-10 NethertonWB2 Watkinson 3

Thu 28-Oct-10 IndivKO-1

Thu 4-Nov-10 NethertonWB3 Watkinson 4

Thu 18-Nov-10 Hudd Knights Watkinson 5

Wed 1-Dec-10 postponed to 15 Dec Wakefield Watkinson 6

Tue 14-Dec-10

Tue 21-Dec-10 Xmas

Thu 13-Jan-11 IndKO-2

Thu 20-Jan-11 NethertonWB1 Watkinson 7

Wed 26-Jan-11 Bill Lumley-1

Wed 9-Feb-11 Wat Finals 1

Wed 16-Feb-11 Wat Finals 2

Wed 23-Feb-11 Bill Lumley-2

Wed 2-Mar-11 Wat Finals 3

Wed 9-Mar-11 Bill Lumley Finals

Wed 16-Mar-11 TeamKO-1

Wed 23-Mar-11 TeamKOSemis

Wed 30-Mar-11 TeamKOFinal

Thu 7-Apr-11 IndivKOFinals

Huddersfield Bishops HDCA Fixtures 2010-2011

Free Week can be used for postponements {8 days notice}

In the Fixtures below, the matches could be played Tues, Wed or Thurs,

depending on the draw, but the matches will be during the week shown.


